
2019-12 97.49
2020-01 98.04
2020-02 62.30
2020-03 74.70
2020-04 28.93
2020-05 31.36
2020-06 34.28

Συνολικό
Σύνολο Υπόλοιπο Tρέχον

Ενοίκιο Internet ΔΕΗ ΕΥΔΑΠ Κοινό- Έξοδα Πληρωµές Υπόλοιπο Μήνα Υπόλοιπο
χρηστα

2019-12 400.00 37.50 437.50 400.00 37.50 37.50
2020-01 400.00 26.45 37.71 464.16 400.00 64.16 101.65
2020-02 400.00 23.96 423.96 450.00 -26.04 75.62
2020-03 400.00 117.00 47.68 28.73 593.41 592.62 0.79 76.41
2020-04 400.00 11.13 411.13 428.73 -17.60 58.80
2020-05 400.00 70.63 12.06 482.69 20-05-20 448.00 34.69 93.49
2020-06 400.00 35.00 13.18 448.18 423.00 25.18 118.68 118.68
2020-07 400.00 93.56 493.56 493.56 612.24 612.24
2020-08 400.00 400.00 400.00 1012.24 1012.24
2020-09 400.00 400.00 400.00 1412.24 1412.24


